
Key Initial Diary Dates – Beer CofE Primary 2017/2018 

 

Please find below our initial diary dates for this academic year for you to put in your diary.  Please be aware 

that sometimes we may have to change the time or the date of an event.  We will try our best to give you 

as much notice as possible and will inform you through our weekly newsletter/school text system. 

Please remember that these are only the initial dates to give you an early yearly overview.  New dates will 

be added as the year goes on - please keep an eye out for them in the school newsletter. 

 

Event Date 

w/c 11th September Bikeability – Y5 

Tuesday 12th September Class 4’s swimming starts 

Thursday 14th September Theatre Alibi Performance (pm) 

Saturday 16th September 
CGS 11+ tests 9.00am- 12.30pm 

(Publication of results will be at least 1 week before the national deadline for 
secondary school applications to the LA) 

Thursday 21st September Westcountry School Music Commences 

Thursday 21st September Mrs Martin – Parent Reading Meeting – Reception Parents 3.30pm 

Wednesday 27th September National Fitness Day (PE Kits) 

Wednesday 27th September Y3/4 Cross Country Competition (CGS 1 – 3pm) 

Saturday 30th September Woodroffe Y6 Aptitude Test: Visual Arts 9.00am – 11.00am 

Friday 29th September Macmillan Coffee Morning (Yr 6) 

Friday 6th October 2.30pm Harvest Festival 

Wednesday 11th October Year 5/6 Swimming Gala (afternoon) 

w/c 16th October Parent Consultations Week 

Monday 16th October Individual Photos (pm) 

Wednesday 18th October Stockland Cross Country Season Starts 

w/c 23rd October Half Term 

Tuesday 31st October Class 3’s swimming starts 

Tuesday 31st October Book Share and Read & Weed session for parents and children – timings TBC 

 Tuesday 31st October Deadline for application for secondary school places to the Local Authority 

Wednesday 1st November Multi Skills Festival - Year 2 

Thursday 2nd November Phonics and Reading Meeting (Reception & KS1 Parents) 3.30pm 

Tuesday 7th November Open morning for new reception intake 2018 

Friday 17th November Children In Need (The Big Spotacular) 

Saturday 2nd December PTFA Christmas Fayre – Mariners Hall TBC 

Thursday 7th December OAP Lunch – Mariners Hall (Dress Rehearsal) 

Friday 8th December Christmas Play Matinee performance & Late Night Shopping TBC 

Monday 11th December Christmas Play evening performance - TBC 

Wednesday 13th December Puffins Nativity 

Thursday 14th December School Christmas Lunch (Christmas jumpers encouraged!) 

Tuesday 19th December Class Christmas Parties 

Wednesday 20th December 
Last day of term 

Christmas Carol Service at St Michael’s 2.30pm 

Wednesday 3rd January NP Day – Staff back 

Thursday 4th January Children return to school 

Wednesday 17th January Gymnastics Festival – Year 3 

Tuesday 23rd January Dance Festival – Year 1 

Monday 5th February Interim Reports to Parents 

Tuesday 6th February Book Share for parents and children 3pm 

w/c 12th February Half Term 

Monday 19th February Children return to school 



Wednesday 28th February Year 3/4 Swimming Gala (pm) 

Thursday 1st March National Offer Day (Secondary School Places) 

Thursday 1st March World Book Day 

Friday 2nd March School World Book Day Celebrations 

w/c 12th March Science Week 

Wednesday 14th March Tag Rugby Festival – Year 5/6 

Monday 19th March Class Photos (am) 

Wednesday 21st March Reception Parachute Festival 

Friday 23rd March Sport Relief 

Wednesday 28th March Easter Service at St Michael’s 2.30pm 

Thursday 29th March Final day of the Spring Term 

Monday 16th April NP Day 

Tuesday 17th April Children return to school 

Tuesday 24th April  Rounders League Starts (AVA after school) 

w/c 14th May KS2 SATs Week 

w/c 21st May KS1 SATs Week 

Wednesday 23rd – Friday 25th May Rockley residential Y6 

Thursday 24th – Friday 25th May Year 5 Activity Days 

w/c 28th May Half Term 

Monday 4th June NP Day 

w/c 11th June Phonics screening check week 

Tuesday 12th June High 5’s Training – Year 4/5 (after school) 

Friday 15th June Sports Day 1.30pm 

Friday 22nd June Reserve Sports Day 1.30pm 

Thursday 5th July 
End of Year School Reports to Parents 

Playleader Training for Year 5 (CGS) 

w/c 9th July Big Arts Week 

Wednesday 11th July Multiskills Festival Year 5/6 

Friday 13th July PTFA Summer / Leavers’ BBQ 

Monday 16th July 
Big Arts Gallery (after school) 

Meet the teachers’ session 
Parent & Child Book Share 

Tuesday 17th July Big Arts Gallery (8.30am – 9.30am) 

Tuesday 17th July Leavers’ Rounders 3.30pm 

Wednesday 18th July Leavers’ Service at St Michael’s 2.30pm 

Friday 20th July Last day of the school year 

Monday 23rd July Non Pupil Day 

Tuesday 24th & Wednesday 25th 
July 

Occasional Days 

 


